INDEX OF APPLICATIONS

TO BE DETERMINED BY THE PLANNING COMMITTEE AT THE MEETING

TO BE HELD ON MONDAY
Insert Date
3 October 2022

Item
No.

Application No. PARISH Recommendation Page

Location and Description of Site
Development

No.

8/1

8/1(a)

8/2

8/2(a)

8/2(b)

8/2(c)

8/2(d)

MAJOR DEVELOPEMNTS

22/00704/FM SEDGEFORD APPROVE
Land At Sedgeford Hall Estate Fring Road SNETTISHAM

Construction and operation of a solar farm

comprising an array of ground-mounted

solar photovoltaic ("PV") panels and

containerised batteries and associated

infrastructure

OTHER APPLICATIONS/APPLICATIONS REQUIRIN REFERENCE TO THE COMMITTEE

22/00495/0 EMNETH APPROVE
Pal-Mar Chapel Lane

OUTLINE  APPLICATION:  Residential

development ( including access)

21/01610/F HEACHAM APPROVE

6 Kenwood Road
Proposed dwelling followign sub-division.

21/01750/F MARHAM APPROVE
Land Rear of Waterworks House

The Street

Development of 2 dwellings

22/01044/F TERRINGTON ST REFUSE
Westfield Gardens 81 Market Lane CLEMENT

Retrospective replacement of a front fence

with 6ft 6 high of wooden boarding with

concrete posts and proposed replacement

of front driveway entrance with fence.

34

50

77

Planning Committee
3 October 2022



