## INDEX OF APPLICATIONS TO BE DETERMINED BY THE PLANNING COMMITTEE AT THE MEETING TO BE HELD ON MONDAY Insert Date 3 October 2022

Item No.	Application No.	PARISH	Recommendation	Page No.
	Location and Description of Site Development			
8/1	MAJOR DEVELOPEMNTS			
8/1(a)	22/00704/FM Land At Sedgeford Hall Estate Fring Road Construction and operation of a solar farm comprising an array of ground-mounted solar photovoltaic ("PV") panels and containerised batteries and associated infrastructure	SEDGEFORD SNETTISHAM	APPROVE	7
8/2	OTHER APPLICATIONS/APPLICATIONS REQUIRIN REFERENCE TO THE COMMITTEE			
8/2(a)	22/00495/O Pal-Mar Chapel Lane OUTLINE APPLICATION: Residential development (including access)	EMNETH	APPROVE	34
8/2(b)	<b>21/01610/F</b> 6 Kenwood Road Proposed dwelling followign sub-division.	HEACHAM	APPROVE	50
8/2(c)	21/01750/F Land Rear of Waterworks House The Street Development of 2 dwellings	MARHAM	APPROVE	60
8/2(d)	22/01044/F Westfield Gardens 81 Market Lane Retrospective replacement of a front fence with 6ft 6 high of wooden boarding with concrete posts and proposed replacement of front driveway entrance with fence.	TERRINGTON ST CLEMENT	REFUSE	77